
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12070 11936 11676 11489 11270 11088 10903 10781 10682 10593 10518 10485 10436 10430 10353 10248 10309 10978 11589 12039 12369 12688 12982 13071 286,687
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 687 681 675 670 668 665 664 660 653 657 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,431
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 687 681 675 670 668 665 664 660 653 657 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,431
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU4 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 6,240
PKLGU5 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 10,680
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 687 681 675 670 668 665 664 660 653 657 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,619
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 687 681 675 670 668 665 664 660 653 657 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,619
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 687 681 675 670 668 665 664 660 653 657 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,619
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 687 681 675 670 668 665 664 660 653 657 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,619
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,299
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 210 205 201 200 198 197 197 197 195 193 194 214 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,143
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 210 205 201 200 198 197 197 197 195 193 194 214 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,143
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 335 309 288 278 273 269 266 265 264 264 260 257 259 295 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,061
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 335 309 288 278 272 269 266 265 264 264 260 257 259 295 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,061
PGPSBK3B 109 127 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 112 122 121 120 2,590
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 206 191 187 179 179 164 149 158 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,027
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 201 191 187 175 175 164 148 158 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,020
SGB3GT31 213 213 184 141 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 172 199 213 213 213 213 4,336
SGB3GT32 213 213 184 141 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 172 198 213 213 213 213 4,334
SGB3GT33 213 213 183 141 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 171 198 213 213 213 213 4,333
SGRIGT11 150 172 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 153 166 164 164 3,531
SGRIGT12 128 170 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 136 159 155 155 2,947
SKSPBK1 350 350 332 299 276 256 241 233 229 226 225 224 222 222 220 217 219 246 321 345 350 350 350 350 7,500
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 336 308 285 274 268 264 262 261 258 258 255 251 254 293 353 355 355 355 355 355 7,948
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 336 308 285 274 268 264 261 259 258 258 254 251 253 293 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,844
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 321 294 270 260 254 250 248 245 244 244 241 237 239 278 338 346 346 346 346 346 7,691
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 347 321 294 270 260 254 250 248 246 244 244 241 237 240 278 338 348 348 348 348 348 7,724
YPKA 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 14,112
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PLPSGT11 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 3,240
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 136 159 155 155 2,033
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 139 139 1,877
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 63 74 1,478
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 74 187
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 36
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 45 43 781
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 42 120
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 860
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 150
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 80 80 700
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 1008 926 1186 1373 1592 1774 1959 2081 1880 1969 2044 2077 2126 2132 2209 2314 2253 1584 973 956 949 946 986 997 30,469

TOTAL GEN 11940 11806 11546 11359 11140 10958 10773 10651 10552 10463 10388 10355 10306 10300 10223 10118 10179 10848 11459 11909 12239 12558 12852 12941 283,567

01-Dec-12
Saturday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 12940 12726 12557 12655 12741 12826 12840 12835 12794 12710 12487 12280 12104 12100 12341 13050 13022 12933 12760 12635 12457 12376 12210 12012 286,687
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,431
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,431
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU4 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 6,240
PKLGU5 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 10,680
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,619
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,619
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,619
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,619
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,299
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,143
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,143
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,061
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,061
PGPSBK3B 121 122 119 121 120 120 122 122 120 121 116 102 95 95 108 124 125 124 121 121 116 113 95 95 2,590
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,027
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,020
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 179 179 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 208 191 4,336
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 179 178 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 207 191 4,334
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 179 178 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 207 191 4,333
SGRIGT11 164 165 160 164 164 164 166 165 164 165 158 140 130 130 149 168 168 168 164 164 158 155 130 130 3,531
SGRIGT12 154 156 148 154 155 155 160 158 154 156 143 108 90 90 127 163 166 162 154 154 145 138 90 90 2,947
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 329 327 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 340 7,500
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,948
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,844
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,691
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,724
YPKA 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 14,112
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,240
SGRIGT13 154 156 148 154 155 155 160 158 154 156 143 108 90 90 127 163 166 162 154 154 145 138 90 90 2,033
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 0 1,877
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 95 83 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,478
KNYR 2 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 50 45 58 30 30 30 30 30 30 781
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 45 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 100 100 0 0 100 150 150 150 120 100 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 100 0 0 0 0 0 860
PGAU 4 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150
SYPS 1 75 45 0 80 65 100 100 100 100 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 85 60 0 0 0 0 700
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 95 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 61 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 12 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 946 908 911 913 977 976 962 967 924 924 900 954 1030 1034 943 902 932 919 924 900 977 914 924 983 30,469

TOTAL GEN 12810 12596 12427 12525 12611 12696 12710 12705 12664 12580 12357 12150 11974 11970 12211 12920 12892 12803 12630 12505 12327 12246 12080 11882 283,567




